Ssd Diskler

(ntenso)

Uriin
250GB INTENSO 3835440 M.2 NVME GEN3

2100/1100/MB/s SSD

PNY CS2230 500 GB 3300/2500 NVMe PCIe M.2
SSD (M280CS2230-500-RB)

500GB INTENSO MI500 3836450 5300/400MB/s SSD

500GB INTENSO 3835450 M.2 NVME GEN3
2100/1700MB/s SSD

1TB INTENSO MI500 3836460 5300/4500MB/s SSD

1TB INTENSO PREMIUM 3835460 2100/1700MB/s
SSD

PNY CS2150 1TB 10200/8300 MB/s M.2 NVMe SSD
(M280CS2150-1TB-TB)

PNY CS2230 2TB 3300/2600 NVMe PCIe M.2 SSD
(M280CS2230-2TB-RB)

2TB INTENSO MI500 3836470 5300/4500MB/s SSD

Marka

Intenso

Pny

Intenso

Intenso

Intenso

Intenso

Pny

Pny

Intenso

Stok

5+

5+

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

42,12 USD

48,60 USD

52,92 USD

59,40 USD

63,72 USD

96,12 USD

172,80

usb

135,00
usb

139,32
usb



